6
Softstarters
Type PST
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 6.21
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com	 1SXU000023C0202
General information
Application and description
In-Line and Inside Delta connection of PST30 - 1050

accessories described on pages 6.33 to 6.34 as well as specific software for PLC
set-up, which is available on the ABB web site; see the Resources section at the
bottom of the Softstarter product page at www.abb-control.com/products/soft-
starters.htm.
6
Softstarters
Type PST
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 6.23
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com	 1SXU000023C0202
Open
In-Line, Inside Delta
7.5 – 1800 HP
Connected In-Line 1
	 Maximum motor current	 Maximum horsepower	 Weight	 Catalog 	 List
	 UL	 IEC	 208V	 240V	 380V	 480V	 600V	 (lbs.)	 number	 price
	 28	 30	 7.5	 10	 15	 20	 25	 9	 PST30-600-70	 $ 1330
	 34	 37	 10	 10	 20	 25	 30	 9	 PST37-600-70	 1360
	 42	 44	 10	 15	 25	 30	 40	 11	 PST44-600-70	 1390
	 54	 50	 15	 20	 30	 40	 50	 11	 PST50-600-70	 1730
	 68	 72	 20	 25	 40	 50	 60	 22	 PST72-600-70	 1755
	 80	 85	 25	 30	 50	 60	 75	 22	 PST85-600-70	 2380
	 104	 105	 30	 40	 60	 75	 100	 27	 PST105-600-70	 2410
	 130	 142	 40	 50	 75	 100	 125	 33	 PST142-600-70	 3375
	 156	 175	 50	 60	 100	 125	 150	 44	 PST175-600-70	 3420
	 192	 210	 60	 75	 125	 150	 200	 49	 PST210-600-70	 3870
	 248	 250	 75	 100	 150	 200	 250	 49	 PST250-600-70	 4350
	 302	 300	 100	 100	 150	 250	 300	 53	 PST300-600-70	 4480
	 361	 370	 125	 150	 200	 300	 350	 84	 PSTB370-600-70	 5660
	 480	 470	 150	 200	 300	 400	 500	 93	 PSTB470-600-70	 7000
	 590	 570	 200	 250	 350	 500	 600	 97	 PSTB570-600-70	 8550
	 720	 720	 250	 300	 450	 600	 700	 119	 PSTB720-600-70	 9630
	 840	 840	 300	 350	 500	 700	 800	 124	 PSTB840-600-70	 10,900
	 1062	 1050	 400	 450	 600	 900	 1000	 137	 PSTB1050-600-70	 18,000
Connected Inside Delta 1
	 Maximum motor current	 Maximum horsepower	 Weight	 Catalog 	 List
	 UL	 IEC	 208V	 240V	 380V	 480V	 600V	 (lbs.)	 number	 price